
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOUNDGATE TOWNHOUSE LT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2016 390.50£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2016 2.00£                                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2016 75.45£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/06/2016 67.95£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/06/2016 2.33£                                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/06/2016 67.22£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2016 6.74£                                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2016 88.66£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/06/2016 69.92£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2016 18.11£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2016 78.62£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2016 83.69£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2016 9.74£                                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2016 102.62£                               

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2016 7.96£                                   

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2016 15.73£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2016 90.34£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2016 26.42£                                 

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2016 80.81£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2016 15.98£                                 

PEOPLE CROSSBOW EDUCATION LTD STAFFORD,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/06/2016 23.32£                                 

PEOPLE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 14/06/2016 495.95£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2016 16.74£                                 

PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/06/2016 20.00£                                 

PEOPLE WWW.MANCHESTER.GOV.UK M'CHESTER M12,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/06/2016 11.00£                                 

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2016 103.54£                               

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2016 91.13£                                 

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 14/06/2016 47.57£                                 

PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/06/2016 28.70£                                 

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2016 35.26£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2016 25.97£                                 

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2016 12.00£                                 

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2016 3.18-£                                   

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2016 99.08£                                 

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 18/06/2016 26.00£                                 

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2016 13.35£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/06/2016 5.64£                                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2016 25.97-£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2016 20.00£                                 

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2016 35.53£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/06/2016 11.16£                                 

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2016 140.28£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2016 11.96£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2016 89.65£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2016 59.48£                                 



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2016 81.70£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2016 70.60£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2016 66.04£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2016 80.40£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2016 93.68-£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2016 97.78£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/06/2016 97.42£                                 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2016 61.29£                                 

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/06/2016 118.00£                               

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2016 319.37£                               

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 08/06/2016 185.00£                               

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2016 255.65£                               

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2016 165.77£                               

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2016 249.36£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2016 3.99£                                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2016 32.97£                                 

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2016 86.92£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2016 25.48£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/06/2016 14.98£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2016 33.41£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/06/2016 27.46£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2016 22.75£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2016 99.60£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/06/2016 78.00£                                 

PEOPLE HALFORDS ON LINE REDDITCH,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 13/06/2016 75.00£                                 

PEOPLE HTTP://SHOP.ICAN.ORG.U 02078432552,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 23/06/2016 206.00£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2016 26.43£                                 

PEOPLE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/06/2016 283.00£                               

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/06/2016 142.50£                               

PEOPLE CROSSBOW EDUCATION BROCTON,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 07/06/2016 10.48£                                 

PEOPLE VISTAPR VistaPrint.uk 080-0028825,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 13/06/2016 34.77£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/06/2016 128.15£                               

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/06/2016 33.04£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2016 20.35£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2016 11.54£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/06/2016 29.13£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2016 6.25-£                                   

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2016 27.23-£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2016 32.22-£                                 

PEOPLE SUPERLOGO LTD EDINBURGH EH6,  5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 23/06/2016 130.20£                               

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2016 29.95£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/06/2016 29.95£                                 

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2016 25.96-£                                 

PEOPLE CENTER PARCS, INTERNET NEWARK,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/06/2016 291.01£                               

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 28/06/2016 150.80£                               

PEOPLE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 01/06/2016 40.00£                                 



PEOPLE CARPETRIGHT PLC DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 14/06/2016 171.89£                               

PEOPLE NORTHGATE BEDDING CENTRE DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 14/06/2016 189.90£                               

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2016 17.25£                                 

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2016 23.97£                                 

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/06/2016 46.94£                                 

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/06/2016 220.00£                               

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/06/2016 220.00£                               

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/06/2016 340.97£                               

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/06/2016 23.99£                                 

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2016 40.00£                                 

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2016 50.00£                                 

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 13/06/2016 60.00£                                 

PLACE MANCHESTERSAFETY. 01706 364943,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 16/06/2016 126.30£                               

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/06/2016 19.50£                                 

PLACE WWW.CEX.CO.UK WATFORD,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 23/06/2016 67.50£                                 

PLACE WWW.WARMSEAL.CO.UK 01912 648383,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 29/06/2016 72.00£                                 

PLACE WWW.PCWB .COM,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 14/06/2016 47.97-£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2016 27.98£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2016 35.12£                                 

PLACE WRIGHT FOUNDATION DUNDEE,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 31/05/2016 25.00£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/06/2016 154.69£                               

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/06/2016 25.00£                                 

PLACE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 20/06/2016 84.49£                                 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 27/06/2016 3.99£                                   

PLACE WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/06/2016 52.00£                                 

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/06/2016 271.00£                               

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 01/06/2016 77.00£                                 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/06/2016 259.00£                               

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/06/2016 114.00£                               

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 29/06/2016 7.00£                                   

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/06/2016 11.94£                                 

PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/06/2016 279.00£                               

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 31/05/2016 237.50£                               

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 31/05/2016 652.50£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2016 31.08£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2016 106.00£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2016 50.70£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2016 35.98£                                 

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2016 50.00£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2016 41.50£                                 

PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 44208903633,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/06/2016 12.90£                                 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2016 14.28£                                 

PLACE WWW.SAFETEC DIREC.CO.U INTERNET,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/06/2016 13.49£                                 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2016 232.50£                               

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/06/2016 232.50£                               

PLACE WWW.FTA.CO.UK TUNBRIDGE WEL,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 29/06/2016 840.00£                               



PLACE PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE MILTON KEYNES,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 31/05/2016 25.37£                                 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/06/2016 112.76£                               

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/06/2016 116.39£                               

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2016 18.93£                                 

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2016 2.39£                                   

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/06/2016 48.71£                                 

PLACE RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD LONDON EC2P 2,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/06/2016 130.82£                               

PLACE ENVIROMENT AGENCY INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/06/2016 100.00£                               

PLACE WWW.DSVCS.CO.UK 445601538693,  5199 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc non-durable goods 24/06/2016 81.59£                                 

PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/06/2016 11.70£                                 

PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/06/2016 11.70£                                 

PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/06/2016 11.70£                                 

PLACE POST OFFICE SHOP 0870 225 0409,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 22/06/2016 11.70£                                 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/06/2016 4,764.00£                           

PLACE FACEBOOK ZSM9T92HG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2016 27.62£                                 

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/06/2016 26.00£                                 

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/06/2016 13.92£                                 

PLACE ASDA STORES  4796 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/06/2016 25.00£                                 

PLACE WWW.7DAYSHOP.COM 01481818709,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/06/2016 2.74£                                   

PLACE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 16/06/2016 25.00£                                 

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/06/2016 51.34£                                 

PLACE BELLA ITALIA DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/06/2016 54.65£                                 

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/06/2016 12.45£                                 

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/06/2016 76.35£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC 6536 PLYMOUTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/05/2016 9.80£                                   

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/06/2016 235.22£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/06/2016 129.05£                               

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/06/2016 31.84£                                 

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/06/2016 4.99£                                   

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/06/2016 45.08£                                 

RESOURCES TESCO STORES 3468 STOCKTON ON T,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2016 10.92£                                 

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/06/2016 4.99£                                   

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/06/2016 44.21£                                 

RESOURCES RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/06/2016 29.99£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2016 1.69£                                   

RESOURCES WWW.CERTSURE.COM 01582539703,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/06/2016 47.59£                                 

RESOURCES MACHINE MART WEB NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 08/06/2016 126.17£                               

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2016 3.49£                                   

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2016 6.04£                                   

RESOURCES FACEBOOK 8N2NB9AQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2016 3.26£                                   

RESOURCES WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 03/06/2016 52.00£                                 



RESOURCES FACEBOOK DENHT924N2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/06/2016 20.01£                                 

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/06/2016 7.19£                                   

RESOURCES WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/06/2016 52.00£                                 

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/06/2016 2,055.00£                           

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/06/2016 170.00£                               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/06/2016 2,055.00£                           

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/06/2016 455.00£                               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/06/2016 155.00£                               

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/06/2016 50.00£                                 

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/06/2016 170.00£                               

RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258541605986 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 27/05/2016 197.13£                               

RESOURCES ROYAL HOTEL CAITHNESS THURSO,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2016 70.00£                                 

RESOURCES JURYS INN ABERDEEN AIRPOR ABERDEEN,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/06/2016 93.45£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2016 151.45£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2016 189.80£                               

RESOURCES PAYPAL  ROSSO BUS 35314369001,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 02/06/2016 72.00£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/06/2016 73.50£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/06/2016 291.00£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/06/2016 38.80£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2016 40.45£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/06/2016 169.00-£                               

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2016 169.00£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/06/2016 146.80£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/06/2016 75.20£                                 

RESOURCES EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY BURNLEY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2016 90.45£                                 

RESOURCES EXPRESS BY HOLIDAY BURNLEY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2016 67.00£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/06/2016 60.40£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/06/2016 73.50£                                 

RESOURCES KENSINGTON CLOSE HOTEL LONDON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/06/2016 167.00£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/06/2016 66.60£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/06/2016 524.60£                               

RESOURCES EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS LONDON W1B,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 10/06/2016 220.00£                               

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2016 182.00£                               

RESOURCES WP-HEMMING GROUP L LONDON,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/06/2016 140.00£                               

RESOURCES ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2016 200.00£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/06/2016 401.50£                               

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 13/06/2016 19.50£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/06/2016 70.40£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/06/2016 62.50-£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/06/2016 38.80£                                 

RESOURCES VILLAGE HOTEL DUDLEY (B) DUDLEY,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/06/2016 58.50£                                 

RESOURCES VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/06/2016 5.00£                                   

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2016 248.00£                               

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/06/2016 80.20£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/06/2016 29.95£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/06/2016 23.50£                                 



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/06/2016 138.40£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/06/2016 260.00£                               

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/06/2016 28.30-£                                 

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/06/2016 42.40£                                 

RESOURCES HOTEL BANNATYNE 01325 365858,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/06/2016 91.90£                                 

RESOURCES HOTEL IBIS MANCHESTER  P,  3533 Hotels and Accommodation Hotel Ibis 28/06/2016 287.90£                               

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2016 21.49£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/06/2016 67.88£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/06/2016 7.60£                                   

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/06/2016 12.45£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/06/2016 5.66£                                   

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/06/2016 28.54£                                 

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/06/2016 11.22£                                 

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/06/2016 5.66£                                   

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2016 7.99£                                   

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2016 32.02£                                 

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2016 5.57£                                   

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2016 9.99£                                   

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 31/05/2016 10.00£                                 

RESOURCES ENQUIRY PAYMENTS RICHMOND SURR,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/06/2016 109.20£                               

RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/06/2016 10.00£                                 


